
 Private or Semi-private  

Pottery or Drawing and Painting Classes 

Scroll down to see available dates and times  

highlighted in yellow    

 

For Adults, families, and children. Students 6-8 yrs-old, and those needing special  assistance may join 

with help from an adult or older sibling.  

 

Group classes are available for ages 8-17. Click here for the group class schedule.  

 

Children younger than 6-yrs-old are not permitted in or around the studio, including babies and 

toddlers. Only enrolled students and their adult helper are allowed in the studio. 

 

Location 

30082 Corsair, Laguna Niguel 

You can park on either side of my driveway, but please don't park in front of my neighbors houses. The 

HOA is making an exception for me to teach In my garage as long as we are not disturbing the neighbors. 

Thank you! 

 

Private Class Tuition 

●​ private (1 student) - $90 

●​ semi-private  (2 students) $65 pp 

●​ semi-private (3 students) $55 pp 

●​ semi-private (4 students) $45 pp 

 

To enroll:   

●​ Request dates and times by sending an email to robinyoungpottery@gmail.com.  

●​ Send the student's name(s), age(s), the charter school (if you have one) and your cell number in 

case I need to reach you during class. 

 

Missed Classes and Rescheduling: 

●​ Classes may be rescheduled if you give 48 hrs notice.     

●​ If you miss your scheduled class it will change the cost for others in your group. (For example, if 

three people are scheduled and only one person shows up, then it changes the tuition from $55 

pp for three to $90 for one.  

●​ No-shows will be charged a $35 rescheduling fee since the time was reserved for you.. I do not 

send reminders, so Please be sure to enter  the date and time on your calendar and set a 

reminder! 

 

Payment methods : Click here 

 

Details about the class : Click here  

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CPyx5ayhlYqR900Kg7xJ0G9vJKzsdI8QUm5fUqx--l0/edit
mailto:robinyoungpottery@gmail.com
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1GwepRrF2iw7MJm8eUktwY3MMh-XGSM_mFP2nqhmz6ug/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1X_B5xyIoTHVLyarfd8VfQ5srH7vzAM6tJPJdnT09w40/edit


 

 

Private Class Schedule 

Availability is highlighted in yellow  

 

 

Saturday, February 28  

10:30 - 12:00. (semi-private class for two at $65pp) 

●​    Avery and Liam Suwanpruiksa 

 

Tuesday,  March 3 

9:30 - 11:00 

●​  Alex & Lisa Costa 

 

11:15 - 12:45 (one private student at $90) 

●​ Grace Manansala (Jasmin) 

 

1:00 - 2:30 - (semi-private class for three at $55pp) 

●​ Jennifer, Jett, and Jax Bland 

 

Thursday, March 5  

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   

 

Saturday, March 7  

10:30 - 12:00. (semi-private class for two at $65pp) 

●​    Avery and Liam Suwanpruiksa 

 

12:30 - 2:00 (one private student at $90) 

●​  Claire Wei 

 

Tuesday,  March 10  

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   

 

11:15 - 12:45 

●​  

 

1:00 - 2:30 - (semi-private class for three at $55pp) 

●​ Jennifer, Jett, and Jax Bland 

 

Thursday, March 12  



9:30 - 11:00 

●​   

 

Saturday, March 14 - no classes  

 

Tuesday,  March 17  

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   

 

11:15 - 12:45 (one private student at $90) 

●​ Grace Manansala (Jasmin) 

 

1:00 - 2:30 - (semi-private class for three at $55pp) 

●​ Jennifer, Jett, and Jax Bland 

 

Thursday, March 19  

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   

 

Saturday, March 21  

10:30 - 12:00. (semi-private class for two at $65pp) 

●​    Avery and Liam Suwanpruiksa 

 

12:30 - 2:00 

●​   

 

Tuesday,  March 24 

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   

 

11:15 - 12:45 

●​  

 

1:00 - 2:30 - (semi-private class for three at $55pp) 

●​ Jennifer, Jett, and Jax Bland 

 

Thursday, March 26  

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   

 

Saturday, March 28 

10:30 - 12:00. (semi-private class for two at $65pp) 



●​    Avery and Liam Suwanpruiksa 

 

12:30 - 2:00 

●​   

 

Tuesday,  March 31 

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   

 

11:15 - 12:45 (one private student at $90) 

●​ Grace Manansala (Jasmin) 

 

1:00 - 2:30 - (semi-private class for three at $55pp) 

●​ Jennifer, Jett, and Jax Bland 

 

Thursday, April 2 

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   

 

Saturday, April 4 

10:30 - 12:00. (semi-private class for two at $65pp) 

●​    Avery and Liam Suwanpruiksa 

 

12:30 - 2:00 

●​   

 

Tuesday,  April 7 

No morning class 

1:00 - 2:30 - (semi-private class for three at $55pp) 

●​ Jennifer, Jett, and Jax Bland 

 

Thursday, April 9  

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   

 

Saturday, April 11 

10:30 - 12:00. (semi-private class for two at $65pp) 

●​    Avery and Liam Suwanpruiksa 

 

12:30 - 2:00 

●​  

 



Tuesday,  April 14 

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   

 

11:15 - 12:45 

●​  

 

1:00 - 2:30 - (semi-private class for three at $55pp) 

●​ Jennifer, Jett, and Jax Bland 

 

Thursday, April 16 

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   

 

Saturday, April 18  

10:30 - 12:00. (semi-private class for two at $65pp) 

●​    Avery and Liam Suwanpruiksa 

 

12:30 - 2:00 

●​   

 

Tuesday,  April, 21 

10:30-11:00 

●​   

 

1:00 - 2:30 - (semi-private class for three at $55pp) 

●​ Jennifer, Jett, and Jax Bland 

 

Thursday, April 23 

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   

 

Saturday, April 25 

10:30 - 12:00. (semi-private class for two at $65pp) 

●​    Avery and Liam Suwanpruiksa 

 

12:30 - 2:00 

●​  

 

Tuesday,  April 28 

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   



 

11:15 - 12:45 

●​  

 

1:00 - 2:30 - (semi-private class for three at $55pp) 

●​ Jennifer, Jett, and Jax Bland 

 

Thursday, April 30 

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   

 

Saturday, May 2 

10:30 - 12:00. (semi-private class for two at $65pp) 

●​    Avery and Liam Suwanpruiksa 

 

12:30 - 2:00 

●​    

 

Tuesday,  May 5 

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   

 

11:15 - 12:45 

●​  

 

1:00 - 2:30 - (semi-private class for three at $55pp) 

●​ Jennifer, Jett, and Jax Bland 

 

Thursday, May 7 

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   

 

Saturday, May 9 

10:30 - 12:00. (semi-private class for two at $65pp) 

●​    Avery and Liam Suwanpruiksa 

 

12:30 - 2:00 

●​    

 

Tuesday,  May 12 

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   



 

11:15 - 12:45 

●​  

 

1:00 - 2:30 - (semi-private class for three at $55pp) 

●​ Jennifer, Jett, and Jax Bland 

 

Thursday, May 14  

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   

 

Saturday, May 16 

10:30 - 12:00. (semi-private class for two at $65pp) 

●​    Avery and Liam Suwanpruiksa 

 

12:30 - 2:00 

●​  

 

Tuesday,  May 19 

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   

 

11:15 - 12:45 

●​  

 

1:00 - 2:30 - (semi-private class for three at $55pp) 

●​ Jennifer, Jett, and Jax Bland 

 

Thursday, May 21  

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   

 

Saturday, May 23 

10:30 - 12:00. (semi-private class for two at $65pp) 

●​    Avery and Liam Suwanpruiksa 

 

12:30 - 2:00 

●​   

 

Tuesday,  May 26 

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   



 

11:15 - 12:45 

●​  

 

1:00 - 2:30 - (semi-private class for three at $55pp) 

●​ Jennifer, Jett, and Jax Bland 

 

Thursday, May 28  

9:30 - 11:00 

●​   

 

Saturday, May 30 

10:30 - 12:00. (semi-private class for two at $65pp) 

●​    Avery and Liam Suwanpruiksa 

 

12:30 - 2:00 

●​   

 

 

Click here for the group class schedule  

 

Private class students: 

 

Adelynn & Sammy Oh 

Alex & Lisa Costa 

Alix, Adrian & Reece Ramirez (Robin & Jessica) 

Avery and Liam Suwanpruiksa 

Breeley, Bryce, and Adeley Rosa 

Belle and Brie Martinez (Reyna) 

Claire Waggoner (Grant & Leslie) 

Claire Wei 

Claudine and Madeline Melican 

Cooper Harbin (Alex) 

Dawson, Elle, & Quinn Hurley (Cristin) 

Grace Manansala (Jasmin) 

Hallie, Kiera & Kirby Phillips (Meredith) 

Ireland James (Heather) 

Jax, Jennifer, Jett, and Tessie Bland 

Jessica & Sienna Rigali 

Kaleena & Makaila Gero (Alyssa) 

Kiera, Gwen & Selah Macy 

Nathan Barberi (Natalie) 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CPyx5ayhlYqR900Kg7xJ0G9vJKzsdI8QUm5fUqx--l0/edit


Piper Linker (Lauren) 
Sharla Marocchi 
Sierra & Sophia Ball (Ashley) 

 

 


